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Mercedes-Benz + Dhollandia Lift

Prezzo
Costruzione
Anno
Id

Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Altezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
WDB9505381L076216

€ 9.950,-
Cassone
2006

076216

WDB9505381L076216

4x2

Automatico
699.427 km
Diesel

Euro 3

169 kW (230 PK)
1.060 cm
255cm

370 cm

846 cm

250 cm

248 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal
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